

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27510/2010

(From the judgment and order dated 09/07/2010 in WPC No. 8840/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

ADIVASIS FOR SOCIAL & HUMAN RIGHTS ACN. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

[FOR FINAL DISPOSAL]

Date: 14/02/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A.P. Mohanty, Adv.
Mr. P.K. Pattanaik, Adv.
Mr. D.K. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Raghavendra Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
For Rrs 4 to 6 Mr. Radha Shyam Jena, Adv.

For Rrs 1 to 3 Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.
Ms. Sadhana Sandhu, Adv.
Mr. M.S. Khairati, Adv.
Mr. D.s. Mahra, Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.

Hearing expedited.

[KALYANI GUPTA] [INDU SATIJA]
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER