

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.17

SECTION XI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2202/2012

ADIVASIS FOR SOCIAL AND HUMAN RIGHTS ACTION

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 02-03-2023 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH BINDAL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A. P. Mohanty, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sibbo Sankar Mishra, AOR

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel appearing for the appellant seeks
time to prepare himself.

As per his suggestion, list the matter on 12th
April, 2023.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
AR-CUM-PS

(RANJANA SHAILEY)
COURT MASTER