

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 2202/2012

ADIVASIS FOR SOCIAL AND HUMAN RIGHTS ACTION

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 12-04-2023 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH BINDAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. A. P. Mohanty, AOR
Mr. D.K. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ram Narayan Mohanty, Adv.
Mr. Dinesh S. Badiar, Adv.
Mr. Samindra Kumar Tripathi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sibbo Sankar Mishra, AOR
Mr. Umakant Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Apoorva Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Mung, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

Mr. Amit Sharma, AOR
Mr. Dipesh Sinha, Adv.
Ms. Pallavi Barua, Adv.
Ms. Aparna Singh, Adv.
Ms. Sakshi Upadhyaya, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard the learned counsel appearing for the parties.

Submissions are heard.

Judgment reserved.

Short Synopsis/written arguments, if any, may be filed by the
learned counsel for the parties within one week.

(INDU MARWAH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(AVGV RAMU)
COURT MASTER (NSH)

